The Midwest Faculty Seminar
PRESENTS

Ralph Ellison’s Invisible Man
January 19-21, 2012

SCHEDULE

Thursday, January 19, 2012

8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

12:00 noon

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Shuttle leaves Ramada Inn Lakeshore The Franke Institute (1100 E. 57" Street).
Check-in, coffee

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Elizabeth O'Connor Chandler, Director, Midwest Faculty Seminar

Presentation 1
Speaker TBA

Coffee

Presentation 2
Speaker TBA

Lunch (on your own)

Presentation 3
Speaker TBA

Coffee
Participant Discussion Groups
Group A, Room XXX,
Group B, Room XXX,
Shuttle leaves The Franke Institute for La Petite Folie

Reception and Dinner at La Petite Folie.

Shuttle leaves La Petite Folie for the Ramada Inn.



Friday, January 20, 2012:

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

to
2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Shuttle leaves the Ramada Inn for The Franke Institute (1100 E. 57" Street).

Presentation 4
Speaker TBA

Coffee

Presentation 5
Speaker TBA

Report on Discussion Groups

Lunch and Participant Discussion Groups
Lunch will be provided

Group A, Room XXX, Name
Group B, Room XXX, Name

Free Afternoon (Shuttle leaves The Franke Institute for the Ramada Inn.)

Saturday, January 21, 2012:

8:45 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Shuttle leaves the Ramada Inn for The Franke Institute (1100 E. 57" Street).

Presentation 6
Speaker TBA

Report on Discussion Groups

Participant Discussion Groups and Wrap-Up
Both discussion groups will meet as one in Center for Teaching and Learning

Adjournment
(Shuttle leaves The Franke Institute for the Ramada Inn at 12:15 p.m.)



